1
PI3DPX1203C
A Product Line of
Diodes Incorporated
August 2024
 © 2024 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
PI3DPX1203C
Document Number DS43254 Rev 4-2

or your local Diodes representative.
Ordering Information
Orderable Part Number Package
Code Package Description
PI3DPX1203CZLEX ZL 32-pin, Very Thin Quad Flat
No-Lead (TQFN) (3X6mm)
PI3DPX1203CZHEX ZH 42-pin, Very Thin Quad Flat
No-Lead (TQFN) (3.5x9mm)
PI3DPX1203CZHIEX ZH
Industrial Temperature,  42-
pin, Very Thin Quad Flat No-
Lead (TQFN) (3.5x9mm)
Notes:
• E = Pb-free and Green
• X suffix = Tape/Reel
Description
The DIODES PI3DPX1203 is a DisplayPort 2.1/ DP1.4 linear
ReDriver with four channels operated by 3.3V power supply. The
device supports UHBR10 (10Gbps), HBR3 (8.1Gbps), HBR2
(5.4Gbps), and RBR under various DisplayPort speeds. Displayport
source-side and sink-side devices communicate through the AUX